
Shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration at premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector 15, 

1 

Sr.No Applicant Name 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 
w 

4 

5 

6 

7 

|Sr. NoApplicant Name 

1 

2 

3 

6 

HARLEEN BHASIN 

7 

RITU KHURANA 

MAMTA 

BHAVAN VIDYALAYA, SECTOR 15, PANCHKULA 

|PAYAL KUMARI 

Applicant Name 

Date & Timings as per the schedule below: 

MUSKAN KUMAR 

MANJEET KAUR 

CHUGH 

SATWINDER KAUR 
SONIA NAGPAL 

Sr.no Applicant Name 

DAVINDER KAUR 

ARSHPREET KAUR 

GURPREET SINGH 

|SHIVANI BHANOT 

HARPREET KAUR 

|INDU BALA 

|MUKESH KUMAR 

SAKSHI 

5 NARESH KUMAR 

|AMRITA DEVI 

P 

Panchkula. 

VISHAL SHARMA 

TGT - Social Science 

Post Name 

TGT Social Science 

TGT SOcial Science 

TGT SOcial Science 

TGT SOcial Science 

PRT - Social Science 

Post Name 

PRT Social Science 

TGT/PRT -PUNJABI 
Post Name 

TGT/ PRT Punjabi 

TGT/ PRT Punjabi 

TGT/ PRT Punjabi 

TGT/ PRT Punjabi 

TGT / PRT Punjabi 

TGT/ PRT Punjabi 

TGT/ PRT Punjabi 
TGT/ PRT Punjabi 

|SUNIL DUTT GAUTAM TGT Sanskrit 

TGT - Sanskrit 

TGT Sanskrit 

TGT Sanskrit 

TGT Sanskrit 

TGT Sanskrit 

TGT Sanskrit 

Date - 15.1.2026 

TGT Sanskrit 

Father/Spouse Name 
MR. PRABJEEV SINGH BHASIN 

RAJIV KHURANA 

|MR. SANDEEP CHAKRABORTY 

SURINDER SINGH KORANGA 

Father/Spouse Name 
ASHOK KUMAR 

Father/Spouse Name 
|HARJINDER SINGH 

Post NameFather/Spouse Name 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

RAMANDEEP SINGH 

|DILMOHIT PREET SINGH 

NAVJOT KAUR 

VARUN SHARMA 

PARVINDER PAL SINGH 

SAMEER PAL SINGH 

|DHANPAT RAI 

INEELAM SHARMA 

ATMA RAM 

OM PARKASH 

VIRENDER THAKUR 

|SURINDER PAL 

Timings 
9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

|9.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

|10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 



BHAVAN VIDYALAYA, SECTOR 15, PANCHKULA 
Shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration at premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Secio 

Sr. No Applicant Name 

1 

1 RITTIKA SHARMA 

2 

2 SHRUTI KANOJIA 

4 

Sr.No Applicant Name 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

|DIVYA MISHRA 

Date & Timings as per the schedule below: 

Himani Sharma 

14 

15 

DEEPALI VASHISHT 

SHELLY GHAI 

PREETI MITTAL 

RITU SHARMA 
IHARPREET KAUR 

GROVER 
|PRAKRITI BANSAL 

|POONAM 

|ISHA MAINI 

10 BHANU PRATAP 

REHNUMA HUSAIN 

12 SUNIL THAKUR 

KANIKA SHARMA 

13 KANIKA NEGI 

|MAMTA 

GURDEEP KAUR 

Sr.No |Applicant Name 

15, Panchkula. 

|PRAKRITI BANSAL 

PRT -Science 

|GURDEEP KAUR 

Post Name 

PRT Science 

PRT Science 

PRT Science 

PRT Science 

TGT - Computer Science 

Post Name 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

|TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

TGT Computer Science 

Date - 16.1,2026 

|SUMEET CHAUDHARY TGT Artificial Intelligence & 
Robotics Lab Instructor 
TGT Artificial Intelligence & 
Robotics Lab Instructor 

Father/Spouse Name 

MR. SOURABH SHARMA 

|RAJ KUMAR 

LATE S.S.MISHRA 

Father/Spouse Name 
Mr. VIKAS VASHISHT 

NAVEEN KUMAR 

SAURABH GARG 

YOGESH SINGH CHHABRA 

ISHTMEET SINGH 

SANJEEV BANSAL 

SAYED IFTEKHAR HUSAIN 

TGT - Artificial Intelligence & Robotics Lab Instructor 

SURINDER KUMAR 

NEHA DHIMAN 

RAJIV NEGI 

SANDEEP SHARMA 

MANINDER SINGH 

SANJEEV BANSAL 

Date 

SAHIBA 

16.1.2026 

Timings 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

Timing 
9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

11.30 a.m 

|11.30 a.m 

11.30 a.m 

Post NameFather/Spouse Name Timings 
TGT Artificial Intelligence & 
Robotics Lab Instructor 

11.30 a.m 

11.30 a.m 

12.30 a.m 

12.30 a.m 

12.30 a.m 



Shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration at premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, 

PGT/TGT - English 

1 

Sr.NoApplicant Name 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 9 

10 

BHAVAN VIDYALAYA, SECTOR 15, PANCHKULA 

11 

12 

HITESHI 

|YATI BEDI 

Date & Timings as per the schedule below: 

JASPREET KAUR 

RANI PARVEEN 

MANISHA SISODIA 

SUMAN 

TANISHA 

VJAYLAXMI 

AKRITI CHHABRA 

CHAKSHU 

NEHA SAMBYAL 

|SAKSHI SHARMA 

13 VANDANA 

Sector 15, Panchkula. 

Princpal 

Post NameFather/Spouse Name 
PGT/TGT English 
PGT/TGT English 
PGT/TGT English 

PGT/TGT English 

PGT/TGT English 

PGT/TGT English 

PGT/TGT English 

PGT/TGT English 

PGT/TGT English 

PGT/TGT English 
PGT/TGT English 

PGT/TGT English 

Date - 19.1.2026 

PGT/TGT English 

ANKIT CHHABRA 

VINOD KUMAR GARG 

KULDEEP SINGH 

VASIM MOHD 

COL DEVENDRA SISODIA 

SUKHDARSHAN SINGH 

SANDEEP VIJ 

MR JAGDEV SINGH 

|ANIL CHHABRA 

PRINCE SHARMA 

PYARELAL SHARMA 

VIKAS 

Timings 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

10.00 a.m 

10.00 a.m 

10.00 a.m 

10.00 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 



Sr.NoApplicant Name 

1 SUNEETI DOGRA 

2 

3 

6 

7 

Shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration at premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector 15, 

1 

4 VANDANA LATWAL 

3 

4 

NAINA 

2 

Sr.No Applicant Name 

3 

MONIKA KAUSHAL 

4 

ROSHNI GAUTAM 

BHAVAN VIDYALAYA, SECTOR 15, PANCHKULA 

|ALKA MALHOTRA 

RITIKA DHIMAN 

6 

PRIYANKA 

Date & Timings as per the schedule below: 

|ASHIMA SHARMA 

PARVISHI 

Sr.No Applicant Name 

AKRITI SINGH 

|APOORVA NIJHAWAN 

|MANNAT KUNRA 

KAJAL 

|SIMRAN CHOPRA 

DR EKTA ANAND 

HARSHNEET KAUR 

PGT/TGT -Economics 
Post 

Panchkula. 

PGT/TGT- Economics 

PGT/TGT- Economics 
PGT/TGT- Economics 

PGT/TGT- Economics 

PGT/TGT- Economics 

PGT/TGT- Economics 

PGT/TGT- Economics 

Post 

PGT/TGT- Legal Studies 

PGT/TGT- Legal Studies 

Post 

PGT/TGT- Legal Studies 

PGT/TGT- Legal Studies 

TGT -Counsellor 

|Counsellor 

PGT/TGT - Legal Studies 

|Counsellor 

Counsellor 

Counsellor 

Counselor 

Counsellor 

Date - 20.1.2026 

Father/Spouse Name 

ANUPAM DOGRA 

|VINAY KUMAR ARORA 

UMESH KUMAR 
JLATE SH. MOHAN SINGH 

|LATWAL 
RAJIV KUMAR GAUTAM 

MR. PANKAJ MALHOTRA 

Father/Spouse Name 

VAIBHAV GUPTA 

|SATISH KUMAR 
KABIR CHOPRA 

Father/Spouse Name 

SANDEEP SETHI 

RAJESH CHOPRA 

MR. JATINDER MARWAHA 

Timings 

HARMEET SINGH 

9.00 a.m 

9.00 a.m 

9.00 a.m 

9.00 a.m 

10.00 a.m 

10.00 a.m 

10.00 a.m 

Timings 

9.00 a.m 

9.00 a.m 

9.00 a.m 

9.00 a.m 

SUBHASH CHANDER KUNRA 9.00 a.mn 

Timings 

9.00 a.m 

9.00 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 



shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration at premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector 15, 

Sr.No Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TGT/PRT -Hindi 

BHAVAN VIDYALAYA, SECTOR 15, PANCHKULA 

MANISHA RANI 

RAJNI GARG 

LALITA 

BINDU RANI 

Date & Timings as per the schedule below: 

MADHU CHAUHAN 

PARVEEN SHARMA 

RAKHEE RANA 

ASHA RANAWAT * 

MANISHA 

POONAM KAKKAR 

|ASHA RANAWAT 

PRIYA BHATIA 

|VIKRAM MAHAWAR 

POONAM TOMAR 

Prindsak 

USHA KUMARI 

Panchkula. 

Post 

TGT-Hindi 

TGT-Hindi 

TGT-Hindi 

|TGT-Hindi 

TGT-Hindi 

TGT-Hindi 

TGT-Hindi 

TGT-Hindi 

TGT-Hindi 

TGT-Hindi 

PRT - Hindi 

PRT - Hindi 

|PRT - Hindi 

PRT - Hindi 

Date - 20.1,2026 

Father/Spouse Name 

MR. SATPAL VASHISTH 

SH. AJAY KHERA 

MR. ASHISH KUMAR 

SANJEEV RANA 

SHIV RATTAN SHARMA 

|MR. UDHAM SINGH RANA 

PADAM SINGH 

TARUNDEEP SINGH 

RAJ GHAI 

PADAM SINGH 

SHAILENDER BHATIA 

RAMJI LAL 

|PRT - Hindi W/O GURMEET SINGH 

PRT - Hindi RAKESH KUMAR KAUSHAL 

Timings 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.nm 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

10.30 a.m 

Timings 
12.00 p.m 

12.00 p.m 

12.00 p.m 

12.00 p.m 

12.00 p.m 
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